Sozhou®®"

o T B

INA GE440-DWB ]

N d
D
B
1t B
R T
D .
a min
a max
dg
s min
T9s min
Hefil A a
-y -
AR RN Gl
COr
1t B
INA GE440-DWEH
E -_—
=—— |
i. B a

440
600
218
0 - 0.145
185

491

472

520

1.5

4

3.9
194000

28860000

48100000

NZE: 0/ 0,045
ANZ: 0/ -0,05
NZE: 0/ -0,45
A2 1) PA) S
NE 0/ -1

HABUE BT, A1
HARBUEF AT, 1214

R BT RAEFEARUE
BT C MA%. Wk
BTk, 2> B IS
A2 PR 1) % B i . i
JE o


http://www.sozhou.com/p/566f5550.html

A =
l P
d!f’"“’
D d A
.-'.-. "'
y .-. X
ey
] u}-/ - i
i w "\:'h" s

"'"'J'J- | rnr //
.ﬂl.ﬂl.r g, ..l"'f rEg.

—
—

% http://www. sozhou. com/p/566¥5550. html



